E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
▶	 DESIGN - LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE has a built-in motion
sensor base, allowing you to install microwave or PIR motion sensor. Die-cast

English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
WHB5A 150lm/W
ASD-WHB5A-100D50 810050738705 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-160D50 810050738712 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-220D50 810050738729 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.6 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-320D50 810050738736 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-400D50 810050738743 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-500D50 810050739863 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC 810050739870 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5.1 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC 810128111072 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-A500DAC 810128111089 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 16.3 lbs
WHB5A-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP 150lm/W
ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM 819201020799 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.3 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 810050739894 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 8.8 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM 810128111805 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.4 lbs
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 810128111812 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 9 lbs
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight
GTIN 14
in middle box
Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14
ASD-09MW-WH Microwave motion sensor 3pin white 810128113700 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113704 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113701
ASD-09MW-BK Microwave motion sensor 3pin black 810128113717 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113711 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113718
ASD-09IR-WH Infrared motion sensor 3pin white 810128113694 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113698 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113695
ASD-09IR-BK Infrared motion sensor 3pin black 810128114349 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128114343 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128114340
ASD-09IR50-WH Infrared motion sensor 3pin 50ft white 810128116794 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 0.9 lbs 10810128116791 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 10.7 lbs 20810128116798
ASD-06RC Remote control for motion sensor 810128114370 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 30810128114371 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 40810128114378
ASD-09MW-NLS-WH Microwave motion sensor smart 3pin white 810128113762 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113766 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113763
ASD-09IR-NLS-WH Infrared motion sensor smart 3pin white 810128113755 10 5.5" x 2.6" x 11.4" 1.2 lbs 20810128113759 120 17.3" x 11.8" x 11" 12.1 lbs 30810128113756
ASD-06RC-NLS Remote control for motion sensor smart 810128114387 10 6.3" x 2.9" x 11.4" 0.5 lbs 20810128114381 60 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 24.7 lbs 30810128114388
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 20W 810050737333 - - - - 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050737330
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5B Battery back-up kit 20W 810128113977 - - - - 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810128113974
ASD-EMK30W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 30W 810050735933 - - - - 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050735930
ASD-SMB1-WHB5 Surface mount bracket 810050739764 - - - - 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 24.3 lbs 20810050739768